
ALMS Opening sessions for autumn 2024 
 

First opening sessions, Period I  

Day  Date Time Group Teacher Place 

Tuesday  3 September 12-14 Theology Sandro Amendolara Classroom 

Tuesday  3 September 16-18 Education Kirby Vincent Classroom 

Wednesday  4 September 10-12 Law Natalie Palmen Zoom 

Wednesday 4 September 12-14 Science Satu von Boehm Classroom 

Wednesday 4 September 14-16 All Faculties Fergal Bradley Zoom 

Thursday 5 September 10-12 Social Sciences Natalie Palmen Classroom 

Thursday 5 September 16-18 Agriculture Robert Moncrief Zoom 

Friday 6 September 10-12 Humanities Sandro Amendolara Classroom 

Friday 6 September 14-16 ERI Gráinne Hiney Classroom 

-- -- -- -- -- -- 

Monday 9 September 16-18 Open University Robert Moncrief Zoom 

 

Second opening sessions, Period I 

Day  Date Time Group Teacher Place 

Tuesday  10 September 12-14 Theology Sandro Amendolara Classroom 

Tuesday 10 September 16-18 Education Kirby Vincent Classroom 

Wednesday 11 September 10-12 Law Natalie Palmen Zoom 

Wednesday 11 September 12-14 Science Satu von Boehm Classroom 

Wednesday 11 September 14-16 All Faculties Fergal Bradley Zoom 

Thursday 12 September 10-12 Social Sciences Natalie Palmen Classroom 

Thursday 12 September 16-18 Agriculture Robert Moncrief Zoom 

Friday 13 September 10-12 Humanities Sandro Amendolara Classroom 

Friday 13 September 14-16 ERI Gráinne Hiney Classroom 

-- -- -- -- -- -- 

Monday 16 September 16-18 Open University Robert Moncrief Zoom 

 

First opening sessions, Period II 

Day  Date Time Group Teacher Place 

Monday 28 October 10-12 All Faculties Satu von Boehm Classroom 

Monday 28 October 14-16 All Faculties Fergal Bradley Zoom 

 

Second opening sessions, Period II 

Day  Date Time Group Teacher Place 

Monday 4 November 10-12 All Faculties Satu von Boehm Classroom 

Monday 4 November 14-16 All Faculties Fergal Bradley Zoom 
 


